PROGRAM

. NIGHT AT THE
l MUSEUM

hational
museum
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PERFORMANGES
GET GREATIVE
GET PLAYING
GET AGTIVE
TALKS + TOURS

Q0



6.45-7.30PM

7-9PM

7.35-7.55PM

8-8.45PM

8.50-9.05PM

9.10-10.15PM

6.30-9.30PM

6.30-10.30PM

6.30-10.30PM
6.30-10PM

Aria

Museum & Monsters
- live RPG

90s mega mix with
Subsdance

Aria

Breaking with
Project Beats

Tigerlily

Graffiti wall
DIY body art

Miniature surfboards

Friendship bands

Gandel Atrium
Main Stage

Friends Lounge

Gandel Atrium
Main Stage

Gandel Atrium
Main Stage

Gandel Atrium
Main Stage

Gandel Atrium
Main Stage

Gandel Atrium

Caravan Bay
Window

Cafe Window

Friends Lounge



6.30-10.30PM

6.30-10.30PM

6-7.30PM
6-7.30PM

6.30-9.30PM

6.30-10.30PM

7-7.15PM

7.15-7.45PM

8-8.15PM

8.30-9PM

Pop-up arcade

Boardgames lounge

Skate park
Basketball

Come and try
aerial sling

Mechanical
surfboard

Tour: Riding the
Olympic Wave

Talk: Play
professionals

Tour: Riding the
Olympic Wave

Talk: A competitive
conversation

Caravan Bay
Window

Museum Cafe

VY ET N =111aY
Main Entry

Gandel Atrium

Cafe Window

Meet at the
Info Desk

Museum Cafe

Meet at the
Info Desk

Museum Cafe



PRUGRAM BACK TO MENU

GANDEL ATRIUM

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

Come and try

6.30-9.30PM . .
aerial sling

Gandel Atrium

6.30-9.30PM Graffiti wall Gandel Atrium

6.30-10.30PM Pop-up arcade Caravan Bay

Window
6.30-10.30PM  DIY body art Caravan Bay
Window
6.30-10.30PM Vechanical Cafe Window
surfboard

6.30-10.30PM Miniature surfboards Cafe Window

GANDEL ATRIUM

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

6.45-7.30PM  Aria Gandel Atrium

Main Stage
7.35-7.55PM gﬁi ;‘;:?‘ac ;“ix with az?fglt:;l:um
8-8.45PM Aria Gar_1de| Atrium

Main Stage
8.50-0.05PM oo et MainStage |

Gandel Atrium

9.10-10.15PM  Tigerlily Main Stage




MAIN ENTRY

BACK TO MENU

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
6-7.30PM Skate park Main Entry
6-7.30PM Basketball Main Entry

MUSEUM GAFE

BACK TO MENU

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

6.30-10.30PM Boardgames lounge Museum Cafe

7.15-7.45PM Talk: Ple_ly Museum Cafe
professionals

8.30-9PM Talk: A competitive . ccum Cafe

conversation

FRIENDS LOUNGE

BACK TO MENU

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
6.30-10PM Friendship bands Friends Lounge
7-9PM Museum & Monsters Friends Lounge

- live RPG

INFORMATION DESK

BACK TO MENU

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
Tour: Riding the Meet at the

7=1.15PM Olympic Wave Info Desk
Tour: Riding the Meet at the

8-8.15PM Olympic Wave Info Desk
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Paddle
Steamer
Enterprise

\

AMPHITHEATRE

Friends
Lounge

LAKE BURLEY GRIFFIN

OUTDOOR SEATING

Great
RED Southern
STAIRCASE Land gallery

Museum . GALLERY
Cafe MEZZANINE
L1
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Museum
Shop First

Australians
gallery
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INFORMATION DESK
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MAIN
ENTRY
AND EXIT

Christina
and Trevor
Kennedy
Garden

TAXI SEAT

S

MAIN ENTRY CARAVAN BAY WINDOW

GANDEL ATRIUM

AFE WINDOW
MAIN STAGE ¢ °

MUSEUM CAFE FRIENDS LOUNGE





