# PROGRAM





**VIEW BY ACTIVITY** 



# PERFORMANCES GET CREATIVE GET PLAYING GET ACTIVE TALKS + TOURS

**VIEW BY LOCATION** 





## PERFORMANCES

BACK TO MENU

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6.45-7.30PM	Aria	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
7-9PM	Museum & Monsters  – live RPG	Friends Lounge
7.35-7.55PM	90s mega mix with Subsdance	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
8-8.45PM	Aria	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
8.50-9.05PM	Breaking with Project Beats	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
9.10-10.15PM	Tigerlily	Gandel Atrium Main Stage

## **GET CREATIVE**

**BACK TO MENU** 

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6.30-9.30PM	Graffiti wall	Gandel Atrium
6.30-10.30PM	DIY body art	Caravan Bay Window
6.30-10.30PM	Miniature surfboards	Cafe Window
6.30-10PM	Friendship bands	Friends Lounge

### **BACK TO MENU**

## **GET PLAYING**

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6.30-10.30PM	Pop-up arcade	Caravan Bay Window
6.30-10.30PM	Boardgames lounge	Museum Cafe

# **GET ACTIVE**

### **BACK TO MENU**

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6-7.30PM	Skate park	Main Entry
6-7.30PM	Basketball	Main Entry
6.30-9.30PM	Come and try aerial sling	Gandel Atrium
6.30-10.30PM	Mechanical surfboard	Cafe Window

# TALKS + TOURS

### **BACK TO MENU**

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7–7.15PM	Tour: Riding the Olympic Wave	Meet at the Info Desk
7.15-7.45PM	Talk: Play professionals	Museum Cafe
8-8.15PM	Tour: Riding the Olympic Wave	Meet at the Info Desk
8.30-9PM	Talk: A competitive conversation	Museum Cafe



### **GANDEL ATRIUM**

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6.30-9.30PM	Come and try aerial sling	Gandel Atrium
6.30-9.30PM	Graffiti wall	Gandel Atrium
6.30-10.30PM	Pop-up arcade	Caravan Bay Window
6.30-10.30PM	DIY body art	Caravan Bay Window
6.30-10.30PM	Mechanical surfboard	Cafe Window
6.30-10.30PM	Miniature surfboards	Cafe Window

### GANDEL ATRIUM MAIN STAGE

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6.45-7.30PM	Aria	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
7.35-7.55PM	90s mega mix with Subsdance	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
8-8.45PM	Aria	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
8.50-9.05PM	Breaking with Project Beats	Gandel Atrium Main Stage
9.10-10.15PM	Tigerlily	Gandel Atrium Main Stage

		TNV
AI	<b>FN</b>	IKY

**BACK TO MENU** 

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6-7.30PM	Skate park	Main Entry
6-7.30PM	Basketball	Main Entry

### MUSEUM CAFE

**BACK TO MENU** 

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6.30-10.30PM	Boardgames lounge	Museum Cafe
7.15-7.45PM	Talk: Play professionals	Museum Cafe
8.30-9PM	Talk: A competitive conversation	Museum Cafe

### FRIENDS LOUNGE

**BACK TO MENU** 

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
6.30-10PM	Friendship bands	Friends Lounge
7-9PM	Museum & Monsters  – live RPG	Friends Lounge

### INFORMATION DESK

**BACK TO MENU** 

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7–7.15PM	Tour: Riding the Olympic Wave	Meet at the Info Desk
8-8.15PM	Tour: Riding the Olympic Wave	Meet at the Info Desk

# MAP

